Sezona: 2023/2024

Prelazni rok: vanredan

RedBr EBR
PRELAZAK
09/212
09/213
09/256
09/266
09/267
09/269
09/270
09/271
09/272
09/273
09/274
09/275
09/276
09/277
09/278
09/279

0118904024
0118900061
0413115006
0603901058
0557515009
0630216008
0642415025
0407519004
0603008001
0401611003
0503913001
0462616034
0106717017
0411701262
0642414027
0642414027

ODBIJA SE
09/268 0409617008
AKTIVIRANIE

0107120005
0403317013
0315203007

30.11.2023.

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2023

IGRAC

Devic Ilija

Tomi¢ Ivan
Nikoli¢ Dusan
Cakarevi¢ Natalija

Vejnovi¢ Mateja

Milovanovi¢ Mihailo

Rakicevi¢ Dimitrije
Vuksanovi¢ Fedor
Kosti¢ Nikola
Cucovié¢ Aleksa
Mojsilovi¢ Marko
Karaklaji¢ Luka
Deki¢ Petar
Andrejevi¢ Stefan
Nikoli¢ Filip

Ili¢ Aleksa

Trajkovi¢ Nikolina

Popovi¢ Lazar
Jankovi¢ Jelena

Vukovi¢ Nikola

1Z KLUBA

01160 Apatin

01160 Apatin

04318 Beko

07048 Probasket 2020
04651 Mladost SP
06023 Uzice

08005 Toplicanin
04001 Partizan

08062 Morava

04697 Rivers BM
05042 Napredak Junior
04594 Sava

01441 Beodin

06430 Novi Pazar
06069 Zeleznicar
01022 Spartak

04166 Partizan 1953

04134 Barajevo Bambi
04182 Kora¢ Akademija 011
03152 Dunav

U KLUB INFO
01083 Marina

01083 Marina

05033 Smederevo 1953
06301 Pozega

05002 Plana

02045 Simanovci
07027 Sokobanja
04324 Veba basket
04651 Mladost SP
05063 Svilajnac

05451 Pozarevac
04174 Umka dzez
01043 Futog 1276
04170 Paragon

05137 Jagodina

04047 Mladost

01089 Srem MK VPR

04134 Barajevo Bambi kvota VPR

04182 Kora¢ Akademija 011
03152 Dunav

nije kvota VPR

nije kvota VPR

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMIéFNJE
NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC



